
06-15-22 CEA Member Business Meeting Attendance
NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL
CEA Staff
Josh Dean California Energy Alliance josh.dean@canergyalliance.org
Bridget Rickman California Energy Alliance bridget@caenergyalliance.org

CEA Members
Chris Walker CAL SMACNA chris@cal-smacna.org
Christopher Ruch National Energy Management 

Institute
CRuch@nemionline.org 

Craig Ochoa Dynalectric cochoa@dyna-la.com
Dan Salinas Salinas Lighting Consult daniel@salinaslightingconsult.com 
Dan Suyeyasu CodeCycle dan.suyeyasu@codecycle.com
Duane Davies National Air Balance Company duaned@nabco.biz
Dion Abril Western States Council of Sheet 

Metal Workers
dion@wscsmw.org 

Jeremy Yon GE Current jeremy.yon@currentlighting.com
John Busch Leviton jbusch@leviton.com
Jon Zelinsky Prasino Energy jon.zelinsky@prasinoenergy.com
Kelly Seeger Signify kelly.seeger@signify.com
Matthew Baker Daikin Matthew.Baker@daikincomfort.com 
Pekka Hakkarainen Lutron phakkarainen@lutron.com
Peter Schwartz Independent Consultant pmschwartz@sbcglobal.net
Richard Lord Carrier richard.lord@carrier.com
Tanya Hernandez Acuity Brands tanya.hernandez@acuitybrands.com
Wayne Stoppelmoor Schneider Electric wayne.stoppelmoor@se.com
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